
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/02/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 12/29/12 Sat $26,496,494 $12,128,155 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,269,434 $23,236,924 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.7% 13.5% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 01/05/13 Sat $28,483,731 $36,274,690 $60,000,000 $39,292,730.84 1.527 7.8% 20.2% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 01/09/13 Wed $25,725,600 $48,049,986 $70,000,000 $45,841,519.32 1.527 7.1% 25.9% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 01/12/13 Sat $31,047,267 $62,261,151 $80,000,000 $0.00 1.527 8.5% 32.2% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 01/16/13 Wed $28,684,044 $75,390,606 $90,000,000 $0.00 1.527 7.9% 37.5% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 01/19/13 Sat $36,480,539 $92,088,725 $100,000,000 $0.00 1.527 9.9% 43.7% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 01/23/13 Wed $27,966,943 $104,889,944 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.527 7.7% 48.0% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 01/26/13 Sat $38,319,158 $122,429,648 $0.00 1.527 10.4% 53.4% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 01/30/13 Wed $35,657,852 $138,751,202 $0.00 1.527 9.7% 57.9% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 02/02/13 Sat $44,599,668 $159,165,663 $0.00 1.527 11.9% 62.9% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 02/06/13 Wed $42,974,844 $178,836,400 $0.00 1.527 11.5% 67.2% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 02/09/13 Sat $59,602,996 $206,118,287 $0.00 1.527 15.6% 72.3% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 02/13/13 Wed $68,330,001 $237,394,757 $0.00 1.527 17.7% 77.2% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 02/16/13 Sat $126,413,797 $295,257,736 $0.00 1.527 30.3% 84.1% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 02/20/13 Wed $385,039,557 $471,500,649 $0.00 1.527 66.7% 94.7% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 02/23/13 Sat $688,955,193 $786,853,884 $0.00 1.527 86.0% 99.3% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 02/27/13 Wed $548,681,369 $1,038,000,034 $0.00 1.527 79.1% 99.8% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 03/02/13 Sat $998,985,029 $1,495,262,225 $0.00 1.527 94.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 03/06/13 Wed $823,022,053 $1,871,981,451 $0.00 1.527 90.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,548,426,795 $2,580,737,847 $0.00 1.527 98.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,316,835,285 $3,183,488,608 $0.00 1.527 97.7% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/2/2013


